CLIMATE DIALOGUES

OVERVIEW SCHEDULE* — November/December 2020

*The programme for the Climate Dialogues will be updated as additional information becomes available. Events listed on Climate Hub 360 may
be included in the programme for the Climate Dialogues in due course. All times are in CET (Central European Time).

Start
Time

End
Time

Title

Body Broadcast

23 November

COP/CMP/CMA,

12:00 14:45 Climate Dialogues Opening SBSTA and SBI Yes

14:50 15:10 Climate Voices n/a Yes

15:00 1630 Information event on the compilation and synthesis of 4th biennial SBI Ves
reports of Annex | Parties

17:00 18:30 Briefing by the SB Chairs with observers SB Yes

24 November

8:00 11:30  9th Facilitative Sharing of Views (FSV) Part | SBI Yes

Twelfth meeting of the research dialogue: Science for global net-zero -
: 10: BST N

9:00 0:00 Poster Q&A (Day 1 - part 1) SBSTA °
Informal dialogues on transparency under the SBSTA. Part I. Possible

11:30 14:30 approaches for further consideration of common reporting tables for SBSTA No
greenhouse gases emissions inventory

12:00 14:00 Twelfth Meeting of the Research Dialogue (Day 1) SBSTA Yes
Koronivia Joint Work on Agriculture. Workshop on Improved livestock

12:00 15:00 management systems, including agropastoral production systems and SB Yes
others (Day 1)

13:00 14:30  Progress update on the work of the Standing Committee on Finance n/a Yes

14:30  16:30 DlalfJgug on outstanding Artllcle 6 |ssue§: informal meetlng of the SBSTA SBSTA No
Chair with Heads of Delegation and regional Coordinators

15:00 17:00 Multilateral Assessment (MA) Part | SBI Yes

16:00  17:00 Twelfth 'meetlpg of the research dialogue SPECIAL EVENT: World SBSTA Ves
Adaptation Science Programme

17:00  18:00 Twelfth meeting of the research dialogue: Science for global net-zero - SBSTA No

Poster Q&A (Day 1 - part Il)

25 November

11:00

12:00

12:00

13:00

13:00

15:00

10:00

12:00

12:30

14:00

15:00

14:30

14:30

17:30

Keeping momentum on capacity-building - the work of the Paris
Committee on Capacity-building in 2020

Twelfth meeting of the research dialogue: Science for global net-zero -
Poster Q&A (Day 2 - part )

9th Facilitative Sharing of Views (FSV) Part Il

The Executive Committee of the Warsaw International Mechanism for
Loss and Damage event
Twelfth Meeting of the Research Dialogue (Day 2)

Koronivia Joint Work on Agriculture. Workshop on Improved livestock
management systems, including agropastoral production systems and
others (Day 2)

Technology mechanism: Fostering innovation to help countries build
climate resilience and reduce GHG emissions

Update on LEG support to the least developed countries under the
UNFCCC

9th Facilitative Sharing of Views (FSV) Part IlI

SBI Yes
SBSTA No
SBI Yes
SB Yes
SBSTA Yes
SB Yes
SB Yes
SBI Yes
SBI Yes



Start
Time

16:00

17:00

End
Time

18:00

18:00

Title

Local Communities and Indigenous Peoples Platform (LCIPP) special
event: Advancing safeguards, protocols and good practices for
knowledge-sharing and exchange of experiences for climate change
adaptation, resilience and mitigation

Twelfth meeting of the research dialogue: Science for global net-zero -
Poster Q&A (Day 2 - part Il)

26 November

Body

SBSTA

SBSTA

Broadcast

Yes

11:00

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:00

15:00
15:30

16:00

18:00

19:45

14:00

15:00

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:00
18:00

18:00

19:30

20:45

Informal dialogues on transparency under the SBSTA. Part Il. Possible
approaches for further consideration of common tabular format for the
structured summary

First meeting of the structured expert dialogue of the second periodic
review (day 1)

Addressing knowledge gaps: biodiversity and climate change
adaptation

Informal forum of the Consultative Group of Experts (CGE) on the
measurement, reporting and verification (MRV) and the enhanced
transparency framework (ETF)

Baselines and additionality in the 6.4 mechanism: informal meeting of
Article 6 experts

Achievements of the Technical Examination Processes: 2016-2020
9th Facilitative Sharing of Views (FSV) Part IV

Secretariat briefing to Parties and observer States on Administrative,
Financial and Institutional Matters

Global Gender Event — Recap on 2020 and way forward
Women for Results: showcasing women's leadership on climate change

27 November

SBSTA

SB

SBSTA

SBI

SBSTA

SB
SBI

SBI
n/a

n/a

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

8:00

10:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

10:00

13:00

14:45

15:00

15:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

Secretariat briefing to Parties and observer States on Administrative,
Financial and Institutional Matters

9th Facilitative Sharing of Views (FSV) Part V

Technical dialogue with Parties and observers by the SBI Chair on
experiences, good practices and lessons from LEG work to inform LEG
review

Capacity-building Talk on “Monitoring and Evaluation of Capacity-
building”

First meeting of the structured expert dialogue of the second periodic
review (day 2)

In-session workshop on long-term climate finance (Part I)

The Importance of Compliance: Lessons learned and best practices as
input into the effective functioning of the Paris Agreement
Implementation and Compliance Committee

Preparing new/updated NDCs in 2020 — experiences and lessons
learned

30 November

SBI

SBI

SBI

SBI

SB

cop

n/a

n/a

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

8:30
9:00
10:00

12:30

13:00

14:00

9:30
13:00
12:30

14:00

15:00

15:30

Earth Information Day 2020 - Poster Q&A part |
Multilateral Assessment (MA) Part ||

Earth Information Day 2020 - Dialogue

Scaling up adaptation actions through partnerships: Addressing
knowledge gaps

Technology Day “Innovative approaches on adaptation technologies” -
Launch and thematic session on Climate-smart agriculture

Informal consultations by the SBI Chair on reporting from Parties not
included in Annex | to the Convention

SBSTA
SBI
SBSTA

SBSTA

SBI

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



Start
Time

14:00

14:00

15:30

17:00
17:00

End
Time

16:00

16:30

17:00

18:00
19:00

Title
Informal event of the forum on the impacts of the implementation of
response measures

Dialogue on the relationship between land and climate change
adaptation related matters (day 1)

Informal consultations by the SBI Chair on reporting from and review of

Parties included in Annex | to the Convention
Earth Information Day 2020 - Poster Q&A part 2
Round Table on pre-2020 implementation and ambition

Body

SBSTA

SBI

SBSTA
cop

Broadcast

Yes

Yes

12:00

12:30

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:30

17:30

19:00

15:00

14:00

16:00

15:00

17:30

18:30

19:00

20:30

1 December
Koronivia Joint Work on Agriculture. Workshop on Socioeconomic and
food security dimensions of climate change in the agricultural sector
(day 1)
From technology needs to climate action
Informal dialogues on transparency under the SBSTA. Part Ill. Possible

approaches for further consideration of common tabular formats for
information under Articles 9—11 of the Paris Agreement

Informal consultations by the SB Chairs on the workplan of the forum
on the impacts of the implementation of response measures

Dialogue on the relationship between land and climate change
adaptation related matters (day 2)

Round Table on pre-2020 implementation and ambition

Adaptation Committee: Achievements in 2020

Informal joint Presidency and incoming-Presidency technical event:
Rising to the challenge of climate risk

SB

SBI

SBSTA

SB

SBSTA
cop

SB

n/a

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

12:00

13:00

13:00

14:30

15:00

17:00

21:30

15:00

14:30

14:30

18:00

17:00

19:00

24:00

2 December
Koronivia Joint Work on Agriculture. Workshop on Socioeconomic and
food security dimensions of climate change in the agricultural sector
(day 2)
Informal consultations by the SBSTA Chair on the SBSTA item on
methodological issues under the Paris Agreement

Technical dialogue on common time frames for nationally determined
contributions referred to in Article 4, paragraph 10, of the Paris
Agreement

Multilateral Assessment (MA) Part IlI

8th Dialogue on Action for Climate Empowerment - Global Closing
Event

Informal Joint Presidency and Incoming-Presidency Heads of
Delegation Finance Event

Ocean and Climate Change Dialogue to consider how to strengthen
adaptation and mitigation action (day 1)

3 December

SB

SBSTA

SBI

SBI

SBI
n/a

SBSTA

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

13:00

13:00

15:00

15:00

17:00

14:30

14:30

16:00

16:30

19:00

Informal consultations by the SBI Chair on common time frames for
nationally determined contributions referred to in Article 4, paragraph
10, of the Paris Agreement

LDC 2050 Vision and Initiatives: synergy with support mechanisms for
the LDCs under the UNFCCC

Informal Consultations by the SBI Chair matters related to the review of

the Doha work programme for Article 6 of the Convention

Adaptation Fund Event: Serving the Paris Agreement through financing
adaptation action, innovation and learning

Presidency’s Open Dialogue between Observers and Parties

SBI

SBI

SBI

SBI

n/a

YES

Yes



Start End .

Time Time Title Body Broadcast
19:00 20:30 Developing the Santiago Network for Loss and Damage n/a Yes

21:30  24:00 Ocean and Climate Change Dialogue to consider how to strengthen SBSTA Ves

12:00

13:30

adaptation and mitigation action (day 2)

Climate Dialogues Closing

COP/CMP/CMA,
SBSTA and SBI

Yes




