CLIMATE DIALOGUES

OVERVIEW SCHEDULE* - November/December 2020

*The programme for the Climate Dialogues will be updated as additional information becomes available. Events listed on Climate Hub 360 may be included in the programme for the Climate Dialogues in due course. All times are in CET (Central European Time).

Time -	Time	Title	Body	Broadcast
23 November				
12:00	14:45	Climate Dialogues Opening	COP/CMP/CMA, SBSTA and SBI	Yes
14:50	15:10	Climate Voices	n/a	Yes
15:00	16:30	Information event on the compilation and synthesis of 4th biennial reports of Annex I Parties	SBI	Yes
17:00	18:30	Briefing by the SB Chairs with observers	SB	Yes
		24 November		
8:00	11:30	9th Facilitative Sharing of Views (FSV) Part I	SBI	Yes
9:00	10:00	Twelfth meeting of the research dialogue: Science for global net-zero - Poster Q&A (Day 1 - part I)	SBSTA	No
11:30	14:30	Informal dialogues on transparency under the SBSTA. Part I. Possible approaches for further consideration of common reporting tables for greenhouse gases emissions inventory	SBSTA	No
12:00	14:00	Twelfth Meeting of the Research Dialogue (Day 1)	SBSTA	Yes
12:00	15:00	Koronivia Joint Work on Agriculture. Workshop on Improved livestock management systems, including agropastoral production systems and others (Day 1)	SB	Yes
13:00	14:30	Progress update on the work of the Standing Committee on Finance	n/a	Yes
14:30	16:30	Dialogue on outstanding Article 6 issues: informal meeting of the SBSTA Chair with Heads of Delegation and regional Coordinators	SBSTA	No
15:00	17:00	Multilateral Assessment (MA) Part I	SBI	Yes
16:00	17:00	Twelfth meeting of the research dialogue SPECIAL EVENT: World Adaptation Science Programme	SBSTA	Yes
17:00	18:00	Twelfth meeting of the research dialogue: Science for global net-zero - Poster Q&A (Day 1 $$ - part II)	SBSTA	No
		25 November		
8:00	9:30	Keeping momentum on capacity-building - the work of the Paris Committee on Capacity-building in 2020	SBI	Yes
9:00	10:00	Twelfth meeting of the research dialogue: Science for global net-zero - Poster Q&A (Day 2 - part I)	SBSTA	No
9:00	12:00	9th Facilitative Sharing of Views (FSV) Part II	SBI	Yes
11:00	12:30	The Executive Committee of the Warsaw International Mechanism for Loss and Damage event	SB	Yes
12:00	14:00	Twelfth Meeting of the Research Dialogue (Day 2)	SBSTA	Yes
12:00	15:00	Koronivia Joint Work on Agriculture. Workshop on Improved livestock management systems, including agropastoral production systems and others (Day 2)	SB	Yes
13:00	14:30	Technology mechanism: Fostering innovation to help countries build climate resilience and reduce GHG emissions	SB	Yes
13:00	14:30	Update on LEG support to the least developed countries under the UNFCCC	SBI	Yes
15:00	17:30	9th Facilitative Sharing of Views (FSV) Part III	SBI	Yes

Start Time	End Time	Title	Body	Broadcast
16:00	18:00	Local Communities and Indigenous Peoples Platform (LCIPP) special event: Advancing safeguards, protocols and good practices for knowledge-sharing and exchange of experiences for climate change adaptation, resilience and mitigation	SBSTA	Yes
17:00	18:00	Twelfth meeting of the research dialogue: Science for global net-zero - Poster Q&A (Day 2 - part II)	SBSTA	No
		26 November		
11:00	14:00	Informal dialogues on transparency under the SBSTA. Part II. Possible approaches for further consideration of common tabular format for the structured summary	SBSTA	No
13:00	15:00	First meeting of the structured expert dialogue of the second periodic review (day 1)	SB	Yes
13:30	15:00	Addressing knowledge gaps: biodiversity and climate change adaptation	SBSTA	Yes
14:00	15:30	Informal forum of the Consultative Group of Experts (CGE) on the measurement, reporting and verification (MRV) and the enhanced transparency framework (ETF)	SBI	Yes
14:00	16:00	Baselines and additionality in the 6.4 mechanism: informal meeting of Article 6 experts	SBSTA	No
15:00	16:00	Achievements of the Technical Examination Processes: 2016-2020	SB	Yes
15:30	18:00	9th Facilitative Sharing of Views (FSV) Part IV	SBI	Yes
16:00	18:00	Secretariat briefing to Parties and observer States on Administrative, Financial and Institutional Matters	SBI	No
18:00	19:30	Global Gender Event – Recap on 2020 and way forward	n/a	Yes
19:45	20:45	Women for Results: showcasing women's leadership on climate change	n/a	Yes
		27 November		
8:00	10:00	Secretariat briefing to Parties and observer States on Administrative, Financial and Institutional Matters	SBI	No
10:00	13:00	9th Facilitative Sharing of Views (FSV) Part V	SBI	Yes
13:00	14:45	Technical dialogue with Parties and observers by the SBI Chair on experiences, good practices and lessons from LEG work to inform LEG review	SBI	Yes
13:00	15:00	Capacity-building Talk on "Monitoring and Evaluation of Capacity-building"	SBI	Yes
13:00	15:00	First meeting of the structured expert dialogue of the second periodic review (day 2)	SB	Yes
13:00	15:00	In-session workshop on long-term climate finance (Part I)	СОР	Yes
15:00	17:00	The Importance of Compliance: Lessons learned and best practices as input into the effective functioning of the Paris Agreement Implementation and Compliance Committee	n/a	Yes
17:00	19:00	Preparing new/updated NDCs in 2020 – experiences and lessons learned	n/a	Yes
		30 November		
8:30	9:30	Earth Information Day 2020 - Poster Q&A part I	SBSTA	No
9:00	13:00	Multilateral Assessment (MA) Part II	SBI	Yes
10:00	12:30	Earth Information Day 2020 - Dialogue	SBSTA	Yes
12:30	14:00	Scaling up adaptation actions through partnerships: Addressing knowledge gaps	SBSTA	Yes
13:00	15:00	Technology Day "Innovative approaches on adaptation technologies" - Launch and thematic session on Climate-smart agriculture	SB	Yes
14:00	15:30	Informal consultations by the SBI Chair on reporting from Parties not included in Annex I to the Convention	SBI	No

Start Time	End Time	Title	Body	Broadcast
14:00	16:00	Informal event of the forum on the impacts of the implementation of response measures	SB	Yes
14:00	16:30	Dialogue on the relationship between land and climate change adaptation related matters (day 1)	SBSTA	Yes
15:30	17:00	Informal consultations by the SBI Chair on reporting from and review of Parties included in Annex I to the Convention	SBI	No
17:00	18:00	Earth Information Day 2020 - Poster Q&A part 2	SBSTA	No
17:00	19:00	Round Table on pre-2020 implementation and ambition	COP	Yes
		1 December		
12:00	15:00	Koronivia Joint Work on Agriculture. Workshop on Socioeconomic and food security dimensions of climate change in the agricultural sector (day 1)	SB	Yes
12:30	14:00	From technology needs to climate action	SBI	Yes
13:00	16:00	Informal dialogues on transparency under the SBSTA. Part III. Possible approaches for further consideration of common tabular formats for information under Articles 9–11 of the Paris Agreement	SBSTA	No
14:00	15:00	Informal consultations by the SB Chairs on the workplan of the forum on the impacts of the implementation of response measures	SB	No
15:00	17:30	Dialogue on the relationship between land and climate change adaptation related matters (day 2)	SBSTA	Yes
16:30	18:30	Round Table on pre-2020 implementation and ambition	COP	Yes
17:30	19:00	Adaptation Committee: Achievements in 2020	SB	Yes
19:00	20:30	Informal joint Presidency and incoming-Presidency technical event: Rising to the challenge of climate risk	n/a	Yes
		2 December		
12:00	15:00	Koronivia Joint Work on Agriculture. Workshop on Socioeconomic and food security dimensions of climate change in the agricultural sector (day 2)	SB	Yes
13:00	14:30	Informal consultations by the SBSTA Chair on the SBSTA item on methodological issues under the Paris Agreement	SBSTA	No
13:00	14:30	Technical dialogue on common time frames for nationally determined contributions referred to in Article 4, paragraph 10, of the Paris Agreement	SBI	Yes
14:30	18:00	Multilateral Assessment (MA) Part III	SBI	Yes
15:00	17:00	8th Dialogue on Action for Climate Empowerment - Global Closing Event	SBI	Yes
17:00	19:00	Informal Joint Presidency and Incoming-Presidency Heads of	n/a	Yes
		Delegation Finance Event		
21:30	24:00	Ocean and Climate Change Dialogue to consider how to strengthen adaptation and mitigation action (day 1)	SBSTA	Yes
21:30	24:00	Ocean and Climate Change Dialogue to consider how to strengthen	SBSTA	Yes
21:30	24:00	Ocean and Climate Change Dialogue to consider how to strengthen adaptation and mitigation action (day 1)	SBSTA SBI	Yes
		Ocean and Climate Change Dialogue to consider how to strengthen adaptation and mitigation action (day 1) 3 December Informal consultations by the SBI Chair on common time frames for nationally determined contributions referred to in Article 4, paragraph		
13:00	14:30	Ocean and Climate Change Dialogue to consider how to strengthen adaptation and mitigation action (day 1) 3 December Informal consultations by the SBI Chair on common time frames for nationally determined contributions referred to in Article 4, paragraph 10, of the Paris Agreement LDC 2050 Vision and Initiatives: synergy with support mechanisms for	SBI	No
13:00	14:30 14:30	Ocean and Climate Change Dialogue to consider how to strengthen adaptation and mitigation action (day 1) 3 December Informal consultations by the SBI Chair on common time frames for nationally determined contributions referred to in Article 4, paragraph 10, of the Paris Agreement LDC 2050 Vision and Initiatives: synergy with support mechanisms for the LDCs under the UNFCCC Informal Consultations by the SBI Chair matters related to the review of	SBI SBI	No Yes
13:00 13:00 15:00	14:30 14:30 16:00	Ocean and Climate Change Dialogue to consider how to strengthen adaptation and mitigation action (day 1) 3 December Informal consultations by the SBI Chair on common time frames for nationally determined contributions referred to in Article 4, paragraph 10, of the Paris Agreement LDC 2050 Vision and Initiatives: synergy with support mechanisms for the LDCs under the UNFCCC Informal Consultations by the SBI Chair matters related to the review of the Doha work programme for Article 6 of the Convention Adaptation Fund Event: Serving the Paris Agreement through financing	SBI SBI	No Yes No

Start Time	End Time	Title	Body	Broadcast
19:00	20:30	Developing the Santiago Network for Loss and Damage	n/a	Yes
21:30	24:00	Ocean and Climate Change Dialogue to consider how to strengthen adaptation and mitigation action (day 2)	SBSTA	Yes
4 December				
12:00	13:30	Climate Dialogues Closing	COP/CMP/CMA, SBSTA and SBI	Yes